Suture Cross Reference
Pro
Advantage
Item #
Suture Material
Suture
Size
Suture
Length
Needle
Code
Needle Description Ethicon
Item #
LOOK
Item #
PSS
Item #
P420661 Black Nylon Monofilament 5-0 18" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 661G 918B 88663
P420662 Black Nylon Monofilament 4-0 18" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 662G 922B 88665
P420663 Black Nylon Monofilament 3-0 18" FS-1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 24mm 663G 925B 88667
P420697 Black Nylon Monofilament 6-0 18" P-1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 11mm 697G 1279B 88687
P420698 Black Nylon Monofilament 5-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm 698G 1285B 88670
P420699 Black Nylon Monofilament 4-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm 699G 1291B 88671
P421666 Black Nylon Monofilament 5-0 18" PS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 1666G 1288B n/a
P421667 Black Nylon Monofilament 4-0 18" PS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 1667G 1290B 88659
P421698 Black Nylon Monofilament 6-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm 1698G 1282B 88660
P420422 Braided Undyed PGA* 4-0 27" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm J422H 422B 167739
P420493 Braided Undyed PGA* 5-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm J493G 493B 88681
P420494 Braided Undyed PGA* 4-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm J494G 494B 88682
P420496 Braided Undyed PGA* 4-0 18" PS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm J496G 496B 88684
P420497 Braided Undyed PGA* 3-0 18" PS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm J497G 497B 88686
P420635 Chromic Gut 4-0 27" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 635H 559B 88661
P420636 Chromic Gut 3-0 27" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 636H 560B 88662
P420683 Braided Black Silk 4-0 18" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 683G 781B n/a
P420684 Braided Black Silk 3-0 18" FS-1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 24mm 684G 786B n/a
P428661 Polypropylene 5-0 18" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 8661G 1018B n/a
P428683 Polypropylene 4-0 18" FS-2 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 19mm 8683G 1022B 88673
P428684 Polypropylene 3-0 18" FS-1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 24mm 8684G JC-1239N n/a
P428695 Polypropylene 6-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm 8695G 1082B 88675
P428697 Polypropylene 6-0 18" P-1 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 11mm 8697G 1079B n/a
P428698 Polypropylene 5-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm 8698G 1085B 88676
P428699 Polypropylene 4-0 18" P-3 3/8 Circle Reverse Cut 13mm 8699G 1091B 88688
*Polyglycolic Acid